
Program Semester Subject Name Date Time

BBA Semester 1 Principles Of Management 01/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 1 Business Mathematics 01/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 1 Introduction To Computers 01/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 1 Business Communication Skills 01/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 2 Business Environment 02/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 2 Business Economics 02/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 2 Introduction To Financial Accounting 02/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 2 Organisational Behaviour 02/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 3 Principles Of Marketing 04/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 3 Cost Accounting I 04/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 3 Foundation Of Human Skills 04/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 3 Introduction To Human Resource Management 04/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 4 Financial Management 05/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 4 Business Statistics 05/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 4 Production And Operation Management 05/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 4 Management Information System And Business Intelligence 05/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 5 Elements Of Company Law 06/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 5 Enterprise Resource Planning 06/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 5 Business Entrepreneurship 06/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 5 International Economics 06/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 6 Business Regulatory Framework 07/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 6 Business Administration 07/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 6 E-Commerce 07/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 1 Principles Of Management 06/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 1 Business Mathematics 06/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 1 Introduction To Computers 06/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 1 Business Communication Skills 06/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 2 Business Environment 07/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 2 Business Economics 07/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 2 Introduction To Financial Accounting 07/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 2 Organisational Behaviour 07/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 3 Principles Of Marketing 09/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 3 Cost Accounting I 09/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 3 Foundation Of Human Skills 09/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 3 Introduction To Human Resource Management 09/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 4 Financial Management 10/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 4 Business Statistics 10/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 4 Production And Operation Management 10/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 4 Management Information System And Business Intelligence 10/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 5 Elements Of Company Law 11/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 5 Enterprise Resource Planning 11/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 5 Business Entrepreneurship 11/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA Semester 5 International Economics 11/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BBA Semester 6 Business Regulatory Framework 12/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BBA Semester 6 Business Administration 12/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BBA Semester 6 E-Commerce 12/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BBA PCP Module



Program Semester Subject Name Date Time

BCA Semester 1 Principles of Management 01/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 1 Business Communication Skills 01/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 1 Principles of Programing And Algorithm 01/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 1 Modern Operating Environment And MS Office 01/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 2 Computer Application in Statistics 02/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 2 Database Management System 02/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 2 E-Commerce Concepts 02/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 2 C Programming 02/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 3 Data Structure using C 04/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 3 Discrete Maths 04/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 3 Introduction to Operating Systems 04/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 3 RDBMS 04/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 4 Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 05/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 4 Computer Networking 05/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 4 Programming in Visual Basics 05/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 4 Enterprise Resource Planning 05/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 5 Software Engineering 06/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 5 Dot Net Programming 06/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 5 Java Programming 06/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 5 Web Technologies 06/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 6 Object Oriented Software Engineering 07/11/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 6 Software Testing 07/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 6 Advanced Java 07/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 1 Principles of Management 06/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 1 Business Communication Skills 06/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 1 Principles of Programing And Algorithm 06/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 1 Modern Operating Environment And MS Office 06/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 2 Computer Application in Statistics 07/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 2 Database Management System 07/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 2 E-Commerce Concepts 07/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 2 C Programming 07/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 3 Data Structure using C 09/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 3 Discrete Maths 09/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 3 Introduction to Operating Systems 09/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 3 RDBMS 09/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 4 Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 10/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 4 Computer Networking 10/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 4 Programming in Visual Basics 10/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 4 Enterprise Resource Planning 10/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 5 Software Engineering 11/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 5 Dot Net Programming 11/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 5 Java Programming 11/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA Semester 5 Web Technologies 11/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

BCA Semester 6 Object Oriented Software Engineering 12/12/2019 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM

BCA Semester 6 Software Testing 12/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

BCA Semester 6 Advanced Java 12/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

BCA PCP Module



Program Semester Subject Name Date Time

MBA Semester 1 Accounting And Financial Management 01/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Global Business Environment And Economics 01/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Human Resource And Organisational Behaviour 01/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Modern Business Organization And Management 02/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Business And Corporate Law 02/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Business Research Methodology 04/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Modern Marketing Management 04/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Information Technology for Business 04/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Production, Operation And SCM 05/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Business Communication Skills 05/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Business Policies And Strategic Management 06/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Entrepreneurship And Innovation Management 06/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Elective - 1 06/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Elective - 2 07/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Elective - 3 07/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 4 Business Ethics And Corporate Governance 08/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 4 Elective - 4 08/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 4 Elective - 5 08/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MBA Semester 4 Elective - 6 09/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Accounting And Financial Management 06/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Global Business Environment And Economics 06/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Human Resource And Organisational Behaviour 06/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Modern Business Organization And Management 07/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 1 Business And Corporate Law 07/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Business Research Methodology 09/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Modern Marketing Management 09/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Information Technology for Business 09/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Production, Operation And SCM 10/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 2 Business Communication Skills 10/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Business Policies And Strategic Management 11/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Entrepreneurship And Innovation Management 11/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Elective - 1 11/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Elective - 2 12/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 3 Elective - 3 12/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 4 Business Ethics And Corporate Governance 13/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA Semester 4 Elective - 4 13/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MBA Semester 4 Elective - 5 13/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MBA Semester 4 Elective - 6 14/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MBA PCP Module



Program Semester Subject Name Date Time

MCA Semester 1 Business Communication Skills 01/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 C Programming 01/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 Discrete Maths 01/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 Fundamentals of Computers 02/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 Software Engineering 02/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Database Management System 04/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Management Information System And Business Intelligence 04/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Enterprise Resource Planning 04/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Operating System Concepts 05/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 05/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Object Oriented Analysis And Design 06/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Data Communication And Computer Network 06/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Advanced Database Management System 06/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Data Structure Using C++ 07/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Web Technologies 07/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Mobile Computing 08/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Information Security And Audit 08/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Java Programming 08/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Optimization Technique 09/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Design And Analysis of Algorithm 09/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Software Project Management 11/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Advanced Development Technology 11/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Software Testing And Quality Assurance 11/11/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Current Trends in IT 12/11/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Advanced Internet Technology 12/11/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 Business Communication Skills 06/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 C Programming 06/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 Discrete Maths 06/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 Fundamentals of Computers 07/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 1 Software Engineering 07/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Database Management System 09/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Management Information System And Business Intelligence 09/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Enterprise Resource Planning 09/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Operating System Concepts 10/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 2 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 10/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Object Oriented Analysis And Design 11/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Data Communication And Computer Network 11/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Advanced Database Management System 11/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Data Structure Using C++ 12/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 3 Web Technologies 12/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Mobile Computing 13/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Information Security And Audit 13/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Java Programming 13/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Optimization Technique 14/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 4 Design And Analysis of Algorithm 14/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Software Project Management 16/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Advanced Development Technology 16/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Software Testing And Quality Assurance 16/12/2019 04:00 PM to 06:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Current Trends in IT 17/12/2019 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM

MCA Semester 5 Advanced Internet Technology 17/12/2019 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

MCA PCP Module


